79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 2, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
EIGHT PENDANT ®
Eight (8) Pendant is a minimalist lighting solution perfect for indoor offices,
schools or residential environments. Small details such as no power cord
maintain the minimalistic idea without sacrificing function in the field. It is
available in 2, 4 or 8 foot lengths with multiple color temperatures and finish
options.
TECHNICAL DATA
Wattage 20W (24”), 40W (48”), 80W (96”)
Power Supply Integral 120-277VAC
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
Construction Body: Extruded Aluminum
Mounting: Aircraft Cable
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI Coming Soon
Delivered Lumens 1500 lm (20W, 3000K)
3000 lm (40W, 3000K)
5400 lm (80W, 3000K)
Efficacy 75 lm/W (20W, 3000K)
75 lm/W (40W, 3000K)
67.5 lm/W (80W, 3000K)
Optics 15°, 30°, 48°
Finishes 4 Standard, Custom RAL on request
Fixture Dimensions 24.0” l x 0.63” w x 3.0” h
48.0” l x 0.63” w x 3.0” h
96.0” l x 0.63” w x 3.0” h
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
 3.00
 48.38
 0.63
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: P80-0-2-30-P-48-02-C-RC. Accessories ordered separately.
P80-0 - - - - -
Model # Length CCT Body Optics Finish Driver Canopy
P80-0 2 - 24” (2 ft) 27 - 27K P - Pendant 15 - 15° 02 - Black Suede C - 120-277VAC, RC - Recessed*
4 - 48” (4 ft) 30 - 30K 30 - 30° 18 - Textured Bronze 0-10V Dimming SC - Surface*
8 - 96” (8 ft) 40 - 40K 48 - 48° TS - Silver 2 - 347VAC, RW - Recessed, White
11 - White Suede 0-10V Dimming SW - Surface, White
C - Custom RAL AS - Surface Acoustic Tile*
AW - Surface Acoustic Tile,
         White
* Same finish as fixture
- Other color on request -
There is no visible canopy with the recessed version. The support cables
simply pierce the ceiling. Recessed wiring box (J-box) is above the ceiling.
Fixture supplied with full size metal flexible template for locating the support
cables. Each fixture comes with 2 cables and 2 wiring boxes.
MADE IN THE U.S.A.